Staff Directory Spring 23/24

Departmen Last Name

Career- Technical Education

Bellingar
Bellingar
Blumensaadt
Danis
Dufour
Menard
Miron
Mullins
Nolde
Roland
Ryno
Thibault

Wagner

Career- Technical Education- Manistique

Eveningred
Hinkson
Watchorn
Worley

General Administration

Berthaume
Brown
Christoff
Hudson
Karaga
Klotz
Leisenring
Miller
Pepin
Tourangeau

General Education

Friday, April 19, 2024

First Name

Carolyn
Trenton
Josh
Cliffton
William
Steve
Jennie
Darrell
Jessica
Michael
Kathryn
Calvin

William

Britteny
Joseph
Randy

Peter

James
Larry
Mark
Stephanie
James
Mimi
Doug
Beau
Lindsey

Andrea

Extension Email

312
345
313
325
318
316
301
315
341
343
323
317
4318

4360
4349
305

127
122
121
127

102
103
104
101

cbellingar@dsisd.net
tbellingar@dsisd.net
jblumensaadt@dsisd.net
cdanis@dsisd.net
wdufour@dsisd.net
smenard@dsisd.net
jmiron@dsisd.net
dmullins@dsisd.net
jnolde@dsisd.net
mroland@dsisd.net
kryno@dsisd.net
cthibault@dsisd.net

bwagner@dsisd.net

beveningred@dsisd.net
jhinkson@dsisd.net
rwatchorn@dsisd.net

pworley@dsisd.net

jberthaume@dsisd.net
Ibrown@dsisd.net
mark@dsisd.net
shudson@dsisd.net
jkaraga@dsisd.net
clearlake@dsisd.net
dleisenring@dsisd.net
bmiller@dsisd.net
Ipepin@dsisd.net

atourangeau@dsisd.net

Title

Careers In Education Instructor
CTE Director

IT Essentials Instructor

Welding Instructor

Product Design and Development Instructor
Building Trades Instructor
Executive Secretary to CTE Director
Machining Instructor

Career-Tech Ed Secretary
Supervisor

Health Occupations Instructor
Instructional Aide

Automotive Instructor

Health Occupations Instructor
Welding Instructor
Building Trades Aide

CTE Instructor

Building & Grounds Supervisor
Network Administrator
Technology Director
Custodian

Technical Support Specialist
Clear Lake Director

ISD Superintendent

Business Manager

Business Assistant

Executive Secretary to Superintendent
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Departmen Last Name

Aaron
Alimenti
Cady
Calouette
Carlson
Clickner
Cloutier
Deiter
Herioux
Latsch
Mold
Nordin
Olsick
Polfus
Quinn
Ranguette
Rymkos
Selling
Sherman
Thill

Watkins

First Name
Ashley

Kristy
Elizabeth
Amy
Laura
Mallory
Pam
Allison
Sara
Kristie
Laurie
Sara
Tiffany
Joanne
Kaylea
Darby
Sarah
JoeyLynn
Christa
Sarah
Ashley

General Education- Manistique

Wickstrom

Learning Center

Beck
Beindorf
Bell
Bourdeau
Bourdeau
Bowie
Brower
Brown

Carlson

Friday, April 19, 2024

Maegan

Kim
Melanie
Janis
Sherri
Tracy
Tricia
Karin
Emily

Tunisha

Extension Email

115
223
311
123
177
107
212
311
311
120
111
129
116
181
180
112
136
124

114

113

5116

5101

aaaron@dsisd.net
kalimenti@dsisd.net
Icady@dsisd.net
acalouette@dsisd.net
Icarlson@dsisd.net
mclickner@dsisd.net
pcloutier@dsisd.net
adeiter@dsisd.net
sherioux@dsisd.net
klatsch@dsisd.net
Imold@dsisd.net
snordin@dsisd.net
tolsick@dsisd.net
jpolfus@dsisd.net
kquinn@dsisd.net
dranguette@dsisd.net
srymkos@dsisd.net
jselling@dsisd.net
csherman@dsisd.net
sthill@dsisd.net

awatkins@dsisd.net

mwickstrom@dsisd.net

kbeck@dsisd.net
mbeindorf@dsisd.net
jbell@dsisd.net
sbourdeau@dsisd.net
tbourdeau@dsisd.net
tbowie@dsisd.net
kbrower@dsisd.net
ebrown@dsisd.net

tcarlson@dsisd.net

Title
Early Childhood Coordinator

Mental Health Services and Systems Coord.

Small Wonders Associate Teacher

Truancy Officer

Literacy Consultant

Early Childhood Contact
Mental Health Therapist
Small Wonders Teacher
Classroom Assistant
General Education Director
Great Start Parent Liaison
Mental Health Therapist
Growing Families Supervisor
Mental Health Therapist
Behavior Analyst 31n

31n Intern

Mental Health Therapist
Literacy Consultant

School Nurse

Parents Educator

Parent Liaison- Schoolcraft

Mental Health Services Provider

Music Therapist
Instrucitonal Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Elementary MoCl Instructor
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide
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Departmen Last Name

Delaire
Detloff
Detloff
Fletcher
Flinn
Grassel
Hakes
Heath
Ives
Jackson
Kleikamp
Kucharczyk
Lund
Lund
Marenger
Mayville
Neumann
Niswonger
Noggle
Pepin-Hall
Popour
Racicot
Robinson
Robinson
Roman
Rubick
Saari
Schroeder
Stemick
Sundholm
Theut
Tope
Wallin

Friday, April 19, 2024

First Name

Hannah
April
Cary
Isabelle
Paige
Josh
Nichole
Mary Beth
Kaisa
Alexys
Amy
Toni
Chris
Mary Lou
Diane
Riley
Beth
Holly
Michelle
Katrina
Robin
Timothy
Cheri
Patrick
Jeff
Michelle
Carrie
Lexie
Heather
Celina
Madelyn
Kathleen

Krystal

Extension Email

5114

127

5112

5118
5109

5111

5012
5102

5105

5000

5108

5120

hdelaire@dsisd.net
adetloff@dsisd.net
cdetloff@dsisd.net
ifletcher@dsisd.net
pflinn@dsisd.net
jgrassel@dsisd.net
nhakes@dsisd.net
isign35@yahoo.com
kives@dsisd.net
ljackson@dsisd.net
akleikamp@dsisd.net
tkucharczyk@dsisd.net
clund@dsisd.net
mlund@dsisd.net
dmarenger@dsisd.net
rmayville@dsisd.net
bneumann@dsisd.net
hniswonger@dsisd.net
mnoggle@dsisd.net
kpepinhall@dsisd.net
rpopour@dsisd.net
tracicot@dsisd.net
crobinson@dsisd.net
probinson@dsisd.net
jroman@dsisd.net
mrubick@dsisd.net
csaari@dsisd.net
Ischroeder@dsisd.net
hstemick@dsisd.net
csundholm@dsisd.net
mtheut@dsisd.net
ktope@dsisd.net

kwallin@dsisd.net

Title

Instructional Aide

MOCI Instructor
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide/Custodian
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Custodian

Interpreter for Deaf

MOCI Instructor
Instructional Aide

Physical Therapist Assistant
Speech and Language Pathologist
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide/Custodian
Instructional Aide

Program Aide

MoCl Instructor
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Supervisor

MoCl Instructor
Instructional Aide

MoCl Instructor

Learning Center Secretary
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

School Nurse

Instructional Aide

ECSE Instructor
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide
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Departmen Last Name

Special Education

Bergeron
Branstrom
Bray
Cockrell
Coyne
Dawson
Delveaux
Douglas
Erickson
Faust
Freis
Grassel
Gutierrez
Hanson
Hardwick
Hongisto
Ives
LaFoille
Larson
Larson
Lauzon
Mannebach
Martin
Myrick
O'Driscoll
Paquin
Parlato
Pascoe
Pierre-Trettel
Pipkorn
Quigley

Racicot

Friday, April 19, 2024

First Name

Mary Beth
Hunter
Patricia
Leanne
Rachel
Renae
Jennifer
Robyn
Mariah
Holly
Julianne
Michelle
Connie
Dawn
Mary
Meghan
Shelby
Deanna
Bonnie
Erika
Lacy
Tonya
Mary
Maria
Rene'
Kristina
Alicia
Diane
Danielle
Barb
Amber

Sarah

Extension Email

234
207
238

208
241
221
217
235
202
240
203
210
202

227
237
229
224
226
231

214
225
105
206
205
201
220
216
218
213

mbergeron@dsisd.net
hbranstrom@dsisd.net
pbray@dsisd.net
Icockrell@dsisd.net
rcoyne@dsisd.net
rdawson@dsisd.net
jdelveaux@dsisd.net
rdouglas@dsisd.net
merickson@dsisd.net
hfaust@dsisd.net
jfreis@dsisd.net
mgrassel@dsisd.net
cgutierrez@dsisd.net
dhanson@dsisd.net
mhardwick@dsisd.net
mhongisto@dsisd.net
sives@dsisd.net
dlafoille@dsisd.net
blarson@dsisd.net
elarson@dsisd.net
llauzon@dsisd.net
tmannebach@dsisd.net
mmartin@dsisd.net
mmyrick@dsisd.net
rodriscoll@dsisd.net
kpaquin@dsisd.net
aparlato@dsisd.net
dpascoe@dsisd.net
dpierre@dsisd.net
bpipkorn@dsisd.net
aquigley@dsisd.net

sracicot@dsisd.net

Title

School Psychologist

Speech and Language Pathologist
Special Education Coach

MiCi Instructor

School Psychologist

Early On Service Coordinator
Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Occupational Therapist

Director

Early On Coordinator

Special Ed Secretary

Speech Therapist/ Preschool Coordinator
Supervisor

MiCi Inclusion Aide

Speech and Language Pathologist
Speech and Language Pathologist
Teacher Specialist VI

Early On Service Coordinator

Speech and Language Pathologist
Social Worker

MiCi Inclusion Aide

Social Worker

Speech and Language Pathologist
Medicaid Secretary/Front Office Asst.
DHH Resource Room Teacher

Special Education Coach/Transition Coord.
Executive Secretary to Special Ed Director
School Psychologist

Teacher Consultant

Speech and Language Pathologist

Special Education Coach
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Departmen Last Name

Racine

Rae
Scarborough
Servant
Smith

Theut

Tighe
Walker

First Name

Rebecca
Allison
Jean
Becky
Katie
Olivia
Patricia

Megan

Special Education- Manistique

Brewster

Cunningham

Friday, April 19, 2024

Brandi

Stacey

222
211
209
233
204
239
228
219

232
230

Extension Email

bracine@dsisd.net
arae@dsisd.net
jscarborough@dsisd.net
bservant@dsisd.net
ksmith@dsisd.net
otheut@dsisd.net
ptighe@dsisd.net

mwalker@dsisd.net

bbrewster@dsisd.net

scunningham@dsisd.net

Title
Physical Therapist/O&M Specialist

Teacher Consultant

Speech and Language Pathologist
Teacher Consultant

Secretary

Social Worker

School Social Worker

Early On Service Coordinator

Social Worker

Occupational Therapist
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